
 PIET-ZYN-DRIFT MIKA I  72611 BROWN  [89%]

 PIET-ZYN-DRIFT MOYA  104942 BRINDLE  [88.3%]

 GRASLAND GBT LOFTY  96607 BRINDLE  [90.3%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD MAXI I  88217 BROWN  [91.1%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD BOEL I  100488 YELLOW  [91.5%]

 KEUR ALFA  105229 BROWN  [95.5%]

 TREBLA BRANDWAG  94724 BROWN  [92.4%]

 TREBLA CINDY  99604 BROWN  [89.4%]

 PIET-ZYN-DRIFT BULLE  100356 BRINDLE  [89.7%]

 SARUNEL MIDDELPOS BIANCA  83747 YELLOW  [85.4%]

LA BOELA GEETAH
0000378621

03/04/2020 85 %

(0611553) MNR. R. LUDEKE

UITENHAGE

LA BOELA DODGE (302284) DOB 13/10/2016  [85.
3%]

KAMMO BBD LONDON (317484) DOB 20/07/2017  
[81.1%]

GROENBERG BBD RAMBO (103505) DOB 
11/08/2011  [92%]

MES WILLOW (125549) DOB 14/11/2012  [85.2%]

KAMMO BBD LOFTY (271723) DOB 14/04/2015  
[83.9%]

TARGUS TIMU (281525) DOB 01/06/2015  [84.9%]

 PIET-ZYN-DRIFT BASTRON I  82863 BROWN  
[91.1%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD TESSA II  95497 BROWN  [90.
3%]

 MES MARTIENS  105227 BROWN  [87.2%]

 TREBLA LULU  110515 BROWN  [95.3%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD MAXIMUS I  100504 BROWN  
[88.7%]

 KAMMO BBD MONA  217221 BRINDLE  [86.6%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD ALPHA  124688 YELLOW  [97.
9%]

 CRIHATA LILLIE  268080 BROWN  [87.1%]

 NOSTRAS ROCKY  63694 BROWN  [91.1%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD JAAP  88216 BROWN  [81.3%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD TRIX  100503 BROWN  [89.5%]

 GROENBERG BBD RAMBO  103505 YELLOW  [92%]

 TARGUS FLOOI  123658 BROWN  [84.8%]

 CABARET TYLO  108999 BROWN  [91.1%]

BITCH / TEEF

933071000074388

(0611553) MNR. R. LUDEKE

UITENHAGE

SR U609092
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Name:

Born:

Register:

Final point:Sex:

DNA-profile:

Colour: Microchipno:
Computerno:
Registrationno:

Sire:

Dam:

BOERBOEL

South - African Boerboel Breeders` Society

REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE 

Breeder:

Owner:

BS -    BASIC SECTION
A - APPENDIX A
B - APPENDIX B

SR - STUD REGISTER
PET - PET REGISTER

SP - REGISTRATION REGISTER

Inbreeding:9.9

Pen Hip: :

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

U301210

U210396

X172778

U227149

U293630

U382749

U224940

U223949

U448001

U355149

U355148

U362105 U362105

U275860

X143784

U210388

X109484

U218233

U210385

X109493

U301210

X148613

Any additions and/or alterations not initialled by the General Manager will render this Certificate invalid

Date of appraisal:

Date of Issue:
27/03/2021
14/06/2023 POSBUS 270  BLOEMFONTEIN  BOX 270 

SOUTH AFRICAN STUD BOOK ASSOCIATION

CERTIFIED CORRECT
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